

CWP No.5205 of 2024
04.11.2024 Present: Mr. Abhikant Mishra vice Mr. Rahil
Mahajan, Advocate for the
petitioner.
Ms. Archana Negi, Deputy, AG
for the respondent-State.
Mr. Sunil Kumar vice Mr. Rahul
Mahajan, Advocate for respondent
No. 4.

Reply is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for three weeks.

List on **26.11.2024**.

04.11.2024
(Shalini)
Addl. Registrar (Judicial)